Paulsboro Municipal Court

1211 N. Delaware St,
Paulshoro NJ 08066
(856)423-3888 Fax (856)423-4787

William Golden, JMC ~ Destiny Jiles-DeBerry, CMCA
Melissa Thomas, DNMICA

TO: Judge William Golden
October 14, 2015
RE: 2016 COURT DATES

DATE DAY TIME
January 4 Monday 8:30AM
January 20 Wednesday 1:00PM
February 1 Monday 8:30AM
February 17 Wednesday 1:30PM
March 7 Monday 8:30AM
March 21 Monday 8:30AM
April 4 Monday 8:30AM
April 18 Monday 8:30AM
May 2 Monday 8:30AM
May 16 Monday 8:30AM
June 6 Monday 8:30AM
June 20 Monday 8:30AM
July 6 Wednesday 1:30PM
July 18 Monday 8:30AM
August 1 Monday 8:30AM
August 15 Monday 8:30AM
August 29 Vionday 8:30AM
September 19 Monday 8:30AM
October 3 Monday 8:30AM
October 17 Monday 8:30AM
November 7 Monday 8:30AM
November 21 Monday 8:30AM
December 5 Monday 8:30AM
December 19 Monday 8:30AM

CC: Mun. Ct. Div./Paulsboro PD/John Alice, Mun. Pros/Bellmawr State Police/Lawrence
Hubert, Pub. Def./Lorraine Boyer, Boro admin./Kathy Vanscoy, Boro Clerk/Code Officer



